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BERGO UNDER-COUNTER HORIZONTAL GOLA PROFILE

Description

Installation

L shape

www.bergopro.co.uk info@bergopro.co.uk

Bergo horizontal under-counter GOLA profile is 

designed for modern and contemporary kitchen 

furniture. This aluminum spacer provides a sleek "no 

handle" look. The Bergo Gola channel profile for 

base cabinets offers an aesthetic and creative 

furniture solution.

Material:

Finish/Colour:

Area of application:

Aluminum

Brushed Matt OR Black OR White

OR Dark Bronze

Under the countertop

Item ID No.
Finish/Colour Length

mm
Cat. No.

Brushed Matt

Black

White

Dark Bronze

To be ordered separately

4100

4100

4100

4100

BG-151.02.260

BG-151.02.040
BG-151.02.020
BG-151.02.180

Brushed Matt

Black

White

Dark Bronze

Dark Bronze

Brushed Matt

Dark Bronze

Red

BG-158.02.260
BG-158.02.040
BG-158.02.020
BG-158.02.180
BG-159.02.180
BG-160.02.260
BG-160.02.180
BG-150.02.250

Top

Door
Side

18

18

18

18

Finish/Colour Cat. No.Items

Interior End Cap

Exterior End Cap

45° Interior/Exterior 
Corner

Fixing Set

Thickness

mm

TDS-BG-151.02.020.v24.1


